
Division 2 Girls
Team Scores
1 Hancock 34 1 - 4 - 5 - 8 - 16 - ( 22 ) - ( 25 ) 
2 St. Ignace 56 3 - 9 - 13 - 14 - 17 - ( 19 ) - ( 20 ) 
3 Ishpeming 84 2 - 7 - 15 - 27 - 33 - ( 37 ) -  
4 Ironwood 104 6 - 12 - 18 - 32 - 36 - ( 38 ) -  
5 West Iron County 106 10 - 11 - 24 - 30 - 31 - ( 34 ) - ( 35 ) 
6 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 127 21 - 23 - 26 - 28 - 29 -  -  
Non-Scoring Teams
* Norway (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  -  
* Munising (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  -  
* Baraga (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  -  
* Gwinn (<5) -  -  -  -  -  -  
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Division 2 Girls
1  Hancock                 Team Points -34-
191 1 Maylie KILPELA 21:16.9 1
187 5 Sierrah DRISCOLL 22:19.2 4
190 6 Makenna NUTTALL 22:25.9 5
185 9 Jacie ANDERSON 22:41.9 8
188 17 Adia KERANEN 23:14.0 16
189 24 Kysa KERANEN 24:24.1 ( 22 )
186 27 Cayley CUNARD 25:12.5 ( 25 )

2  St. Ignace                 Team Points -56-
213 4 Hallie MARSHALL 22:12.7 3
217 10 Allison SCHULTZ 22:47.4 9
215 14 Mia MARTIN 22:55.3 13
218 15 Mariana ZARAGOZA 23:06.2 14
216 18 Kylee PETERS 23:41.0 17
212 21 Emmalee HART 24:09.2 ( 19 )
214 22 Makayla HESS 24:18.0 ( 20 )

3  Ishpeming                 Team Points -84-
199 3 Taylor LONGTINE 22:00.3 2
202 8 Abby RACINE 22:40.2 7
198 16 Chyanne GARDNER 23:10.9 15
200 30 Jadyn MAKI 26:04.6 27
203 39 Aurora ZIMMER 28:29.9 33
201 44 Maria MONTCALM 30:55.4 ( 37 )

4  Ironwood                 Team Points -104-
195 7 Aundrea STENGARD 22:27.9 6
197 13 Lilley SMITH 22:50.3 12
196 19 Sienna HOLLENBECK 23:55.2 18
193 38 Anna BUERGER 28:17.4 32
194 43 Brianna ROWE 30:26.1 36
192 45 Melissa ANDERSON 32:13.2 ( 38 )

5  West Iron County                 Team Points -106-
228 11 Zoe KOLENDA 22:48.1 10
225 12 Avery BOCIEK 22:48.2 11
227 26 Kali DENNIS 24:41.8 24
226 36 Hailee BRADSHAW 27:10.9 30
229 37 Madison BERUTTI 27:18.9 31
230 41 Aurora DAHL 29:06.9 ( 34 )
224 42 Mackenzee BENSON 29:09.1 ( 35 )
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6  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points -127-
220 23 Naomi AILI 24:22.5 21
223 25 Vai TRIGGIANO 24:30.1 23
219 28 Macie AHONEN 25:26.6 26
222 31 Natalie STONE 26:06.7 28
221 32 Hannah JANCZAK 26:15.8 29
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Division 2 Girls
1 1 191 Maylie KILPELA 9 Hancock 6:34.4 (3) 13:41.4 (2) 21:16.9 6:51
2 (<5) 208 Hattie COTA 9 Munising 6:32.6 (1) 13:40.2 (1) 21:43.5 7:00
3 2 199 Taylor LONGTINE 10 Ishpeming 6:40.8 (4) 13:52.9 (3) 22:00.3 7:05
4 3 213 Hallie MARSHALL 11 St. Ignace 6:34.2 (2) 14:04.1 (4) 22:12.7 7:09
5 4 187 Sierrah DRISCOLL 10 Hancock 6:53.4 (6) 14:24.9 (6) 22:19.2 7:12
6 5 190 Makenna NUTTALL 12 Hancock 6:58.3 (14) 14:25.9 (7) 22:25.9 7:14
7 6 195 Aundrea STENGARD 10 Ironwood 6:52.7 (5) 14:24.6 (5) 22:27.9 7:14
8 7 202 Abby RACINE 10 Ishpeming 6:57.5 (11) 14:28.9 (8) 22:40.2 7:18
9 8 185 Jacie ANDERSON 10 Hancock 6:59.2 (15) 14:34.4 (12) 22:41.9 7:19

10 9 217 Allison SCHULTZ 10 St. Ignace 6:58.2 (12) 14:35.0 (13) 22:47.4 7:21
11 10 228 Zoe KOLENDA 11 West Iron County 6:56.7 (9) 14:33.8 (11) 22:48.1 7:21
12 11 225 Avery BOCIEK 11 West Iron County 6:55.5 (7) 14:33.0 (10) 22:48.2 7:21
13 12 197 Lilley SMITH 9 Ironwood 6:56.9 (10) 14:31.3 (9) 22:50.3 7:22
14 13 215 Mia MARTIN 9 St. Ignace 7:01.0 (18) 14:35.5 (14) 22:55.3 7:23
15 14 218 Mariana ZARAGOZA 10 St. Ignace 7:00.3 (17) 14:38.7 (17) 23:06.2 7:27
16 15 198 Chyanne GARDNER 11 Ishpeming 6:58.2 (13) 14:37.9 (16) 23:10.9 7:28
17 16 188 Adia KERANEN 10 Hancock 6:59.9 (16) 14:36.1 (15) 23:14.0 7:29
18 17 216 Kylee PETERS 10 St. Ignace 7:05.7 (19) 14:59.4 (18) 23:41.0 7:38
19 18 196 Sienna HOLLENBECK 9 Ironwood 7:12.5 (20) 15:11.9 (19) 23:55.2 7:42
20 (<5) 210 Taylor ADAMS 9 Norway 6:55.5 (8) 15:14.1 (20) 24:05.6 7:46
21 ( 19 ) 212 Emmalee HART 11 St. Ignace 7:17.2 (22) 15:21.4 (21) 24:09.2 7:47
22 ( 20 ) 214 Makayla HESS 10 St. Ignace 7:17.8 (23) 15:29.9 (23) 24:18.0 7:50
23 21 220 Naomi AILI 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Besse 7:18.3 (25) 15:36.9 (25) 24:22.5 7:51
24 ( 22 ) 189 Kysa KERANEN 9 Hancock 7:19.3 (26) 15:31.4 (24) 24:24.1 7:52
25 23 223 Vai TRIGGIANO 12 Wakefield-Marenisco/Besse 7:12.9 (21) 15:28.1 (22) 24:30.1 7:54
26 24 227 Kali DENNIS 12 West Iron County 7:27.2 (28) 15:42.2 (26) 24:41.8 7:58
27 ( 25 ) 186 Cayley CUNARD 10 Hancock 7:30.8 (30) 15:47.7 (27) 25:12.5 8:07
28 26 219 Macie AHONEN 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Besse 7:18.1 (24) 16:06.2 (28) 25:26.6 8:12
29 (<5) 183 Allison DURANT 11 Baraga 7:43.9 (33) 16:12.9 (29) 25:39.8 8:16
30 27 200 Jadyn MAKI 11 Ishpeming 7:41.6 (31) 16:25.7 (30) 26:04.6 8:24
31 28 222 Natalie STONE 9 Wakefield-Marenisco/Besse 7:26.5 (27) 16:32.5 (31) 26:06.7 8:25
32 29 221 Hannah JANCZAK 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Besse 7:30.4 (29) 16:40.4 (32) 26:15.8 8:28
33 (<5) 211 Jessica LACOUNT 12 Norway 7:57.0 (35) 16:52.2 (33) 26:32.4 8:33
34 (<5) 182 Logan DESROCHERS 9 Baraga 7:43.9 (34) 17:09.2 (34) 26:45.6 8:37
35 (<5) 184 Alexia BASNER 11 Gwinn 7:43.2 (32) 17:11.7 (35) 27:09.2 8:45
36 30 226 Hailee BRADSHAW 10 West Iron County 8:20.4 (40) 17:38.7 (38) 27:10.9 8:46
37 31 229 Madison BERUTTI 10 West Iron County 8:20.3 (39) 17:39.1 (39) 27:18.9 8:48
38 32 193 Anna BUERGER 10 Ironwood 8:11.9 (36) 17:37.7 (36) 28:17.4 9:07
39 33 203 Aurora ZIMMER 11 Ishpeming 8:15.3 (37) 17:38.6 (37) 28:29.9 9:11
40 (<5) 209 Crystal MURDOCK 12 Munising 8:20.1 (38) 18:05.1 (40) 28:48.9 9:17
41 ( 34 ) 230 Aurora DAHL 10 West Iron County 8:25.0 (41) 18:10.5 (41) 29:06.9 9:23
42 ( 35 ) 224 Mackenzee BENSON 9 West Iron County 8:54.7 (43) 18:59.5 (42) 29:09.1 9:24
43 36 194 Brianna ROWE 10 Ironwood 8:59.4 (45) 19:22.0 (44) 30:26.1 9:49
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44 ( 37 ) 201 Maria MONTCALM 11 Ishpeming 8:33.3 (42) 19:47.1 (45) 30:55.4 9:58
45 ( 38 ) 192 Melissa ANDERSON 12 Ironwood 8:55.6 (44) 19:13.5 (43) 32:13.2 10:23

Number of records: 45
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